
PRODUCT CATALOG 
PADLOCKS, LOCKOUT EQUIPMENT AND PLACARDS



PADLOCKS

Applicable taxes will be added to the billing.
Prices and availability subject to change.
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NON-CONDUCTIVE SAFETY PADLOCK - 38 MM

ColorCode Price

$25.35

MRX-BD-SG101

MRX-BD-SG102

MRX-BD-SG103

MRX-BD-SG104

MRX-BD-SG105

MRX-BD-SG106

MRX-BD-SG107

MRX-BD-SG108

RED
YELLOW
BLUE
GREEN
BLACK
WHITE
ORANGE
PURPLE

Custom engraving available starting at an additional $10 per padlock



Applicable taxes will be added to the billing.
Prices and availability subject to change.
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NON-CONDUCTIVE SAFETY PADLOCK - 75 MM
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ColorCode Price

$29.30

MRX-BD-SG101-75

MRX-BD-SG102-75

MRX-BD-SG103-75

MRX-BD-SG104-75

MRX-BD-SG105-75

MRX-BD-SG106-75

MRX-BD-SG107-75

MRX-BD-SG108-75

RED
YELLOW
BLUE
GREEN
BLACK
WHITE
ORANGE
PURPLE

ColorCode Price

$27.80

MRX-BD-A31

MRX-BD-A32

MRX-BD-A33

MRX-BD-A34

MRX-BD-A35

MRX-BD-A36

MRX-BD-A37

MRX-BD-A38

RED
YELLOW
BLUE
GREEN
BLACK
SILVER
ORANGE
PURPLE

ALUMINIUM SAFETY PADLOCK - 40 MM

ColorCode Price

$29.30

MRX-BD-A31-75

MRX-BD-A32-75

MRX-BD-A33-75

MRX-BD-A34-75

MRX-BD-A35-75

MRX-BD-A36-75

MRX-BD-A37-75

MRX-BD-A38-75

RED
YELLOW
BLUE
GREEN
BLACK
SILVER
ORANGE
PURPLE

ALUMINIUM SAFETY PADLOCK - 75 MM



LOCKOUT EQUIPMENT

Applicable taxes will be added to the billing.
Prices and availability subject to change.

Revision: April 2025

HASP LOCKOUT
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VALVE LOCKOUT

PA COATED STEEL HASP LOCK SHACKLE
1" (25 mm)

MRX-BD-K01 $10.75

Code Description Price

MRX-BD-K02 $12.50

MRX-BD-K42 $10.40

PA COATED STEEL HASP LOCK SHACKLE
1.5" (38 mm)

NYLON LOCKOUT HASP
43 mm x 173 mm

FLANGED LOCKOUT
13 mm - 19 mm (0.5'' - 0.75'')

MRX-BD-FL01 $90.75

Code Description Price

MRX-BD-FL02 $105.75

MRX-BD-FL03 $130.75

FLANGED LOCKOUT
23 mm - 32 mm (0.875'' - 1.5'')

FLANGED LOCKOUT
35 mm - 48 mm (1.375'' - 1.875'')

MRX-BD-F01 $25.00ADJUSTABLE BALL VALVE LOCKOUT
0.5" - 2.5" (13 mm - 64 mm)

MRX-BD-F02 $50.00ADJUSTABLE BALL VALVE LOCKOUT
2" - 8" (50 mm - 200 mm)

MRX-BD-F03 $28.00
STANDARD BALL VALVE LOCKOUT
0.25" - 1'' (6.35 mm - 25.4 mm)
Suitable for padlock shackle diameter ≤ 10 mm

MRX-BD-F04 $37.50
STANDARD BALL VALVE LOCKOUT
1.5" - 3'' (38.1 mm - 76.2 mm)
Suitable for padlock shackle diameter ≤ 10 mm
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VALVE LOCKOUT
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ADJUSTABLE BALL VALVE LOCKOUT
Suitable for 8 mm to 45 mm valve rod

MRX-BD-F07 $30.95

Code Description Price

MRX-BD-F11 $15.95

MRX-BD-F12 $22.95

GATE VALVE LOCKOUT
1" - 2.5" (25 mm - 64 mm)

GATE VALVE LOCKOUT
2.5" - 5" (64 mm - 127 mm)

MRX-BD-F13 $28.95GATE VALVE LOCKOUT
5" - 6.5" (127 mm - 165 mm)

MRX-BD-F14 $34.95GATE VALVE LOCKOUT
6.5" - 10" (165 mm - 254 mm)

MRX-BD-F15 $56.95GATE VALVE LOCKOUT
10" - 13" (254 mm - 330 mm)

MRX-BD-F16 $65.95ADJUSTABLE GATE VALVE LOCKOUT
1" - 6.5" (25 mm - 162.5 mm)

MRX-BD-F20 $25.95ADJUSTABLE BUTTERFLY VALVE LOCKOUT
Adjustable angle: 15° ~ 36°

MRX-BD-F21 $60.50BUTTERFLY VALVE LOCKOUT
Suitable for 8 mm to 45 mm valve rod

MRX-BD-F31 $75.95
UNIVERSAL VALVE LOCKOUT
Swing length: 200 mm   Studdle height: 170 mm
Suitable for handle width ≤ 4 cm, handle thickness ≤ 2.8 cm 

MRX-BD-F32 $80.95

MRX-BD-F33 $70.50

MRX-BD-F34 $65.50

UNIVERSAL VALVE LOCKOUT
Swing length: 200 mm   Studdle height: 170 mm
Suitable for handle width ≤ 4 cm, handle thickness ≤ 2.8 cm 

UNIVERSAL VALVE LOCKOUT
Studdle height: 170 mm   Cable: 3.2 mm D x 2.4 m L
Suitable for handle width ≤ 4 cm, handle thickness ≤ 2.8 cm 

UNIVERSAL VALVE LOCKOUT
Studdle height: 170 mm
Suitable for handle width ≤ 4 cm, handle thickness ≤ 2.8 cm 
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ELECTRICAL LOCKOUT
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MINIATURE BREAKER LOCKOUT
Pin-Out Standard

MRX-BD-D01 $20.95

Code Description Price

MRX-BD-D02 $24.95

MRX-BD-D03 $22.95

MINIATURE BREAKER LOCKOUT
Pin-In Standard

MINIATURE BREAKER LOCKOUT
Tie-Bar Lockout

MRX-BD-D04 $25.95MINIATURE BREAKER LOCKOUT
Pin-Out Wide

MRX-BD-D11 $18.95CLAMP-ON BREAKER LOCKOUT
120V to 277V   10 mm × 16 mm

MRX-BD-D12 $23.95CLAMP-ON BREAKER LOCKOUT
480V to 600V   13 mm × 38 mm

MRX-BD-D13 $27.95CLAMP-ON BREAKER LOCKOUT OVERSIZE
480V to 600V   22 mm × 68 mm

MRX-BD-D14 $11.95MULTI-FUNCTION CIRCUIT BREAKER LOCKOUT
Single Pole

MRX-BD-D17 $13.95MEDIUM CIRCUIT BREAKER LOCKOUT
Suitable for handle width ≤ 7.5 mm   Locking range: ≤ 12 mm

MRX-BD-D18 $16.95MEDIUM CIRCUIT BREAKER LOCKOUT
Suitable for handle width ≤ 8 mm   Locking range: ≤ 16 mm

MRX-BD-D21 $8.95

MRX-BD-D41 $18.50

MRX-BD-D42 $20.50

SNAP-ON BREAKER LOCKOUT
55 mm × 9 mm × 21 mm

ELECTRICAL PLUG LOCKOUT
51 mm × 51 mm × 89 mm   For 110V plug

ELECTRICAL PLUG LOCKOUT
65 mm × 65 mm × 118 mm   For 110V - 220V plug



Applicable taxes will be added to the billing.
Prices and availability subject to change.
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ELECTRICAL LOCKOUT
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ELECTRICAL PLUG LOCKOUT
83 mm × 83 mm × 178 mm   For 220V - 500V plug

MRX-BD-D43 $23.50

Code Description Price

MRX-BD-D45-1 $18.95

MRX-BD-D45-2 $20.95

INDUSTRIAL WATERPROOF SOCKET LOCKOUT
Body diameter: 40 mm

INDUSTRIAL WATERPROOF SOCKET LOCKOUT
Body diameter: 52 mm

MRX-BD-D45-3 $22.95INDUSTRIAL WATERPROOF SOCKET LOCKOUT
Body diameter: 55 mm

MRX-BD-D45-4 $24.95INDUSTRIAL WATERPROOF SOCKET LOCKOUT
Body diameter: 62 mm

MRX-BD-D45-5 $26.95INDUSTRIAL WATERPROOF SOCKET LOCKOUT
Body diameter: 72 mm

MRX-BD-D41A $20.95
ELECTRICAL PLUG LOCKOUT
58 mm (inner diameter) × 95 mm (inner length)
Hole diameter: 20 mm

MRX-BD-D46 $30.95WATERPROOF PLUG LOCKOUT
Suitable for 16A - 125A industrial waterproof plug

MRX-BD-D51 $25.95SWITCH LOCKOUT
Inner hole diameter: 22 mm

MRX-BD-D52 $30.95SWITCH LOCKOUT
Inner hole diameter: 30 mm

MRX-BD-D53 $35.95

MRX-BD-D54 $32.95

MRX-BD-D71 $34.95

SWITCH LOCKOUT ROUND
Diameter: 20 mm, 24 mm & 38 mm

SWITCH LOCKOUT
50 mm × 47.3 mm × 50 mm   Diameter: 22 mm & 30 mm

LOCKOUT BAG
440 mm × 245 mm



Applicable taxes will be added to the billing.
Prices and availability subject to change.
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ELECTRICAL LOCKOUT
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CABLE LOCKOUT

LOCKOUT BAG
660 mm × 250 mm

MRX-BD-D71-2 $36.95

Code Description Price

MRX-BD-D71-3 $38.95

MRX-BD-D75 $65.50

LOCKOUT BAG
730 mm × 230 mm

EXPANDABLE RIGID LOCKOUT BAG
365 mm × 127 mm × 127 mm

MRX-BD-D82-1 $30.95

MRX-BD-D82-2 $32.95

MRX-BD-D82-3 $35.95

MRX-BD-D83 $45.95PLUG LOCKOUT FOR AMERICAN STANDARD ONLY

ELECTRICAL LOCKOUT

ELECTRICAL LOCKOUT

ELECTRICAL LOCKOUT

ADJUSTABLE CABLE LOCKOUT - STAINLESS STEEL
Diameter: 4 mm   Length: 1.8 m

MRX-BD-L11-4MM $40.95

Code Description Price

MRX-BD-L11-6MM $44.95

MRX-BD-L12-1 $58.95

ADJUSTABLE CABLE LOCKOUT - STAINLESS STEEL
Diameter: 6 mm   Length: 1.8 m

CABLE LOCKOUT - INSULATED
Diameter: 3.2 mm   Length: 2.5 m

MRX-BD-L12-2 $62.95CABLE LOCKOUT - INSULATED
Diameter: 5 mm   Length: 2.5 m
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GAS LOCKOUT
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LOCKOUT BOXES

LOCKOUT STATION

GAS CYLINDER LOCKOUT
Suitable for neck rings up to 89 mm in diameter
Yellow or Red

MRX-BD-Q31 $20.50

Code Description Price

LOCKOUT BOX
250 mm × 178 mm × 95 mm

MRX-BD-X01 $100.95

Code Description Price

MRX-BD-X02 $95.50

MRX-BD-X03 $110.95

LOCKOUT BOX
233 mm × 195 mm × 95 mm

LOCKOUT BOX
163 mm × 260 mm × 85 mm

MRX-BD-X07 $120.95LOCKOUT BOX
360 mm × 450 mm × 155 mm

MRX-BD-X21 $60.95PLASTIC LOCKOUT BOX
98 mm × 180 mm × 120 mm

MRX-BD-X22 $45.95PLASTIC LOCKOUT BOX
200 mm × 162 mm × 90 mm

LOCKOUT STATION
406 mm × 315 mm × 65 mm

MRX-BD-B101 $110.00

Code Description Price

MRX-BD-B102 $130.00LOCKOUT STATION
558 mm × 393 mm × 65 mm



Applicable taxes will be added to the billing.
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PNEUMATIC LOCKOUT

PORTABLE PADLOCK LOCKOUT

LOCKOUT STATION

PADLOCK STATION
140 mm × 40 mm × 80 mm 
Can be equiped with 5 padlocks

MRX-BD-B31 $25.95

Code Description Price

MRX-BD-B32 $27.95

MRX-BD-B33 $29.95

PADLOCK STATION
270 mm × 40 mm × 80 mm 
Can be equiped with 10 padlocks

PADLOCK STATION
400 mm × 40 mm × 80 mm 
Can be equiped with 15 padlocks

MRX-BD-B34 $32.95
PADLOCK STATION
530 mm × 40 mm × 80 mm 
Can be equiped with 20 padlocks

PORTABLE PADLOCK LOCKOUT 
12 padlock holes

MRX-BD-B41 $15.95

Code Description Price

PNEUMATIC QUICK-DISCONNECT LOCKOUT
Fitted with 6.4 mm, 9.5 mm & 12.7 mm screwed joint

MRX-BD-Q01 $20.95

Code Description Price

MRX-BD-Q11 $25.95

MRX-BD-Q12 $65.50

AIR SOURCE LOCKOUT
Suitable for 8 mm - 45 mm valves

PNEUMATIC LOCKOUT DEVICE
Diameter: 6.71 mm to 14.73 mm



PLACARDS

Applicable taxes will be added to the billing.
Prices and availability subject to change.
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FORMATS
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10 X 7.5 IN PLACARD
$23

DescriptionSize Price

$25

Without adhesive

With adhesive

7.75 X 4.75 IN PLACARD
$18

$20

Without adhesive

With adhesive

5 X 3.5 IN PLACARD
$13

$15

Without adhesive

With adhesive

4 X 2 IN PLACARD
$8

$10

Without adhesive

With adhesive

3 X 1 IN PLACARD
$3

$5

Without adhesive

With adhesive
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WHITE WRITING
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Code Color

SMOKE GREYMRX-L312

Code Color

MEDIUM BROWNMRX-L822

WALNUTMRX-L192

REDMRX-L602

BLACKMRX-L402

GLOSS PURPLEMRX-L582-G

GLOSS BLACKMRX-L422

BLUEMRX-L512

GREENMRX-L932

SAPPHIREMRX-L502 PINKMRX-L662

NAVY BLUEMRX-L552

ORANGEMRX-L612

CELADON GREENMRX-L972

PURPLEMRX-L582

BURGUNDYMRX-L622

LIGHT BLUEMRX-L562

BLACK WRITING

Code Color Code Color

ALMONDMRX-L854

PINKMRX-L664

YELLOWMRX-L704

ORANGEMRX-L614

WHITEMRX-L204

REDMRX-L604



Applicable taxes will be added to the billing.
Prices and availability subject to change.
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GOLD WRITING

Code Color Code Color

EVERGREENMRX-L917

REDMRX-L617

GLOSS BLACKMRX-L427

BLACKMRX-L417

NAVY BLUEMRX-L557

RED WRITING

BLUE WRITING

Code Color

WHITEMRX-L205

SILVER WRITING

Code Color Code Color

WHITEMRX-L206 YELLOWMRX-L706

BLACKMRX-L406

Code Color

BLACKMRX-L413
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